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Product
SCALITY-CERT-TRNG
SCALITY-DCS-1YR
SCALITY-DCS-F-1YR
SCALITY-MAIL-COST
SCALITY-OPS-TRNG
SCALITY-PS-DAY
SCALITY-PS-EXP
SCALITY-PS-INSTALL
SCALITY-PS-NAS-ARC
SCALITY-PS-POC
SCALITY-PS-XDM
SCALITY-SUP-HYB-EX
SCALITY-SUP-NAS-AR
SCALITY-SUPP-1YR
SCALITY-SUPP-G-1YR
SCALITY-RING-RGH
SCALITY-RING-RGP
SCALITY-RING-RSP
SCALITY-ADD-MAIL
SCALITY-RING-RSH

ALITY

Description

Scality Certification course (base) - Price per person
Dedicated Care Service; Extended; Annual Fee

Dedicated Care Service; Fundamental; Annual Fee

Class of Service Translator; GEO; Price/TB; Min 200TB
Advanced Operation 3 day training with Scality Engineer
Scality Engineer Prof Services (per day) - remote only
Capacity Expansion PS per TB usable capacity - remote only
RING Installation (up to 3 geo sites) - remote only

Scality NAS Archiver PS Days; Price per Day

Proof of Concept (5 days on site up to 10 days)

XDM Installation and Configuration Professional Services
Scality Support for Hybrid Extension to RING;

Scality NAS Archiver Support & Maintenance;

24/7 Support & Maintenance; Single Site; Annual Fee
24/7 Support & Maintenance; GEO; Annual Fee

Scality Ring Geo HW Lifetime Lics Price per TB min 200TB
Scality Ring Geo Perpetual Lics Price/TB Min 200TB
Scality Ring Single Site Perpetual Lics Pirce/TB Min 200TB

Scality Ring Conncector for Email App Price/TB from 200-10000TB

Single Site HW Lifetime Lics

List Price (USD) DIR Discount

$3,062.50
$87,500.00
$35,000.00
$175.00
$8,750.00
$1,750.00
$17.50
$17,500.00
$4,068.75
$8,750.00
$4,375.00
$11.38
$64.75
$30.63
$43.75
$197.57
$3,073.22
$342.44
$228.30
$17,561.25
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