

Product	Description	List Price (USD)	DIR Discount
SCALITY-CERT-TRNG	Scality Certification course (base) - Price per person	\$3,062.50	2%
SCALITY-DCS-1YR	Dedicated Care Service; Extended; Annual Fee	\$87,500.00	3%
SCALITY-DCS-F-1YR	Dedicated Care Service; Fundamental; Annual Fee	\$35,000.00	3%
SCALITY-MAIL-COST	Class of Service Translator; GEO; Price/TB; Min 200TB	\$175.00	15%
SCALITY-OPS-TRNG	Advanced Operation 3 day training with Scality Engineer	\$8,750.00	3%
SCALITY-PS-DAY	Scality Engineer Prof Services (per day) - remote only	\$1,750.00	2%
SCALITY-PS-EXP	Capacity Expansion PS per TB usable capacity - remote only	\$17.50	2%
SCALITY-PS-INSTALL	RING Installation (up to 3 geo sites) - remote only	\$17,500.00	2%
SCALITY-PS-NAS-ARC	Scality NAS Archiver PS Days; Price per Day	\$4,068.75	2%
SCALITY-PS-POC	Proof of Concept (5 days on site up to 10 days)	\$8,750.00	2%
SCALITY-PS-XDM	XDM Installation and Configuration Professional Services	\$4,375.00	2%
SCALITY-SUP-HYB-EX	Scality Support for Hybrid Extension to RING;	\$11.38	3%
SCALITY-SUP-NAS-AR	Scality NAS Archiver Support & Maintenance;	\$64.75	3%
SCALITY-SUPP-1YR	24/7 Support & Maintenance; Single Site; Annual Fee	\$30.63	3%
SCALITY-SUPP-G-1YR	24/7 Support & Maintenance; GEO; Annual Fee	\$43.75	3%
SCALITY-RING-RGH	Scality Ring Geo HW Lifetime Lics Price per TB min 200TB	\$197.57	15%
SCALITY-RING-RGP	Scality Ring Geo Perpetual Lics Price/TB Min 200TB	\$3,073.22	15%
SCALITY-RING-RSP	Scality Ring Single Site Perpetual Lics Pirce/TB Min 200TB	\$342.44	15%
SCALITY-ADD-MAIL	Scality Ring Conncector for Email App Price/TB from 200-10000TB	\$228.30	15%
SCALITY-RING-RSH	Single Site HW Lifetime Lics	\$17,561.25	15%